Naiset:

Miehet:

Miehet:

Naiset:

Miehet:

yleinen

55v.

60v.

yleinen

35v.

50v.

yleinen

35v.

40v.

Kotka

Karhulan Keskuskentta 7.6.2017

Palomiesten yleisurheilun SM-kisat

60m (sahkoaika)

. Turpeinen Maija

. Partanen Mari

. Virolainen Tia

. Pirkkalainen Reijo
. Pukki Tomi

. Ahola Pekka

. Hippeldinen Kari

9,38
9,93
11,46
20,27
10,12
10,47

20,01

100m (sahkoaika)

. Vainio Niko

. SuniJuho

. Norema Simo

. Kosunen Timo

. Haapasalo Mikko
. Kutvonen Jyrki

. Hietanen Ismo

Pituus

. Turpeinen Maija
. Partanen Mari

. Suni Juho

. Norema Simo

. Backman Tony

. Kosunen Timo

. Nyyssonen Aki

12,43
13,47
13,65
13,88
13,35
13,72

13,89

3,86 (3,80)
3,86 (3,69)
4,54
4,50
4,31
4,28

4,62

K-Spela
K-Spela
K-Spela
P-Hpela
KymPe

E-Hpela

P-Hpela

Helsinki
P-Hpela
KymPe
K-Spela
KymPe
KymPe

Helsinki

K-Spela
K-Spela
P-Hpela
KymPe

L-Upela
K-Spela

P-Spela



Miehet:

Naiset:

Miehet:

50v.

60v.

yleinen

(4kg)

yleinen

(7,26kg)

35v.
(7,26kg)
40v.

(6kg)
45y,

(6kg)
50v.

(6kg)

60v.

(5kg)

. Haapasalo Mikko

. Hietanen Ismo

. Kutvonen Jyrki

. Ahola Pekka

. Uronen Petri

. Hippeldinen Kari
Kuula

. Turpeinen Maija

. Partanen Mari

. Renlund Tia

. Ritvaniemi Tuomas

. Kosunen Timo

. SuniJuho

. Norema Simo

. Backman Tony

. Lappalainen Jarno

. Nyyssonen Aki

. Perho Hannu

. Pirkkalainen Reijo

. Korhonen Jorma

. Raemaa Mika

. Haapasalo Mikko

. Silventoinen Arto

. Hietanen Ismo

. Pukki Tomi

. Uronen Petri

. Heino Sakari

. Hippeldinen Kari

. Ahola Pekka

1500m (sdhkdoaika)

4,83
4,45
4,33
3,19
3,13
2,00

8,28
7,22
6,52
13,08
9,32
8,79
9,56
9,51
10,83
9,91
7,21
4,23
12,37
11,19
11,11
10,29
9,06
11,49
10,38
9,51
9,41
9,05

KymPe
Helsinki
KymPe
E-Hpela
KymPe

P-Hpela

K-Spela
K-Spela
KymPe
K-Spela
K-Spela
P-Hpela
KymPe
L-Upela
L-Upela
P-Spela
P-Hpela
P-Hpela
Helsinki
KymPe
KymPe
KymPe
Helsinki
KymPe
KymPe
KymPe
P-Hpela

E-Ppela



yleinen 1. Tuuli Tuukka 5.15,52 L-Upela

2. SunilJuho 5.25,47 P-Hpela
3. Virolainen Tia 7.20,86 K-Spela
35v. 1. Koskela Kalle 5.01,53 KymPe

3000m (sahkoaika)

yleinen 1. Tuuli Tuukka 11.36,31 L-Upela
45v. 1. Peltola Vesa 13.18,22 I-Upela
60v. 1. Stenman Johan 16.04,08 L-Upela
Keihas
1. Ritvaniemi Tuomas 57,47 K-Spela
2. Nyyssonen Aki 39,76 P-Spela
3. Kosunen Timo 39,51 K-Spela
4. Backman Tony 39,21 L-Upela
5. Silventoinen Arto 38,66 KymPe
6. SuniJuho 37,92 P-Hpela
Korkeus
1. Nyyssonen Aki 165 P-Spela
2. Llappalainen Jarno 160 L-Upela
3. Kutvonen Jyrki 155 KymPe
4. Backman Tony 150 L-Upela
4*100m viesti

1. KymPe (Kutvonen Jyrki, Norema Simo, Haapasalo Mikko, Koskela Kalle)
56,71
2. P-Hpela (Suni Juha, Hippeldinen Kari, Perho Hannu, Pirkkalainen Reijo)

2.02,65



Kiekko
1.Korhonen Jorma
2. Ritvaniemi Tuomas
3. Raemaa Mika
4. Backman Tony
5. Heino Tommi
6. Nyyssonen Aki
7. Heino Sakari
8. Jurvanen Juha
9. Kosunen Timo
10. Perho Hannu
11. Suni Juha
12.Hippeldinen Kari
13. Partanen Mari
14. Turpeinen Maija

15. Pirkkalainen Reijo

31,60
29,69
27,63
27,56
26,46
24,95
22,34
21,71
20,57
18,74
18,03
17,57
14,25
11,23

9,81

Helsinki
K-Spela
KymPe

L-UPela
KymPe

P-Spela
KymPe

Helsinki
K Spela
P-Hpela
P-Hpela
P-Hpela
K-Spela
K-Spela

P-Hpela



